Servicio de Relaciones Internacionales y Cooperacion

CONTACT DETAILS OF ERASMUS CO-ORDINATORS AT FACULTY LEVEL:

TC Architecture
Prof. Maria Cristina Iglesias Placed
tel.; +34 952 137470

e-mail.; ciglesiasplaced@uma.es

Polytechnic College

Prof. Antonio Miranda Garcia
tel.: +34 952 134199

e-mail.: amiranda@uma.es

TC Industrial Eng.

Prof. Francisco J. Rubio Herndndez
tel.; +34 952 131357

e-mail.: fijrubio@uma.es

TC of Computer Science Eng.
Prof. M2 Angeles Gonzélez Navarro
tel.: +34 952 132791

e-mail: angeles@ac.uma.es

TC of Telecommunication Eng.
Prof. Cristina Urdiales Garcia
tel.; +34 952 132757

e-mail: curdiales@uma.es

Faculty of Commerce and Business
Management

Prof. M? del Mar Mufioz Martos

tel.: +34 951 952104

e-mail.: mmartos@uma.es

Faculty of Communication Sciences
Prof. Victoria Gabilondo Garcia del Barco
tel.: +34 952 131790

e-mail.: cointernacional@cccom.uma.es

Faculty of Economics and Business Studies
Prof. Beatriz Lacomba Arias

tel.: +34 952 131189

e-mail: beatriz@uma.es

Faculty of Education Sciences
Prof. Isabel Borda Crespo

tel.. +34 952 132642

e-mail.. borda@uma.es

Faculty of Fine Arts

Prof. Silvia Lépez Rodriguez

tel.: +34 952132921 / +34 952 137396
e-mail: silvialopez@uma.es

Faculty of Humanities and Modern Languages
Prof. Javier Calle / Prof. David Moreno

tel.. +34 952 131681

e-mail: movilidad.letras@uma.es

Faculty of Law

Prof Emilio Lecuona Prats / Prof. Sebastian
Escamez

tel.: +34 952 132168

e-mail.. elp@uma.es / sescamez@uma.es

Faculty of Medicine
Prof. José Angel Aguirre Gémez
tel.: +34 952 137287
e-mail: movilidad@med.uma.es

Facultyof Natural Sciences, Chemical Eng.
and Environmental Sciences

Prof. Begofia Bautista Bueno

tel.; +34 952 137568

e-mail.: bbautista@uma.es

Faculty of Nursing, Physiotherapy, Chiropody
and Occupational Therapy

Prof. Antonio Cuesta Vargas

tel.: +34 952 137551

e-mail: acuesta@uma.es

Faculty of Social Studies and Labour
Relations

Prof. Antonio Ciruela Lorenzo

tel.: + 34 951 952121

e-mail: acl@uma.es

Faculty of Psychology
Prof. Me Luisa de la Morena
tel.: +34 952 132497
e-mail.; morena@uma.es

Faculty of Tourism

Prof. M2 Dolores Fernandez de la Torre Maduefio
tel.: +34 952 133259 / 2411

e-mail: mdfernandez@uma.es

University School of Nursing — Malaga County
Prof. José Juan Garcla

tel.: +34 952 070012

e-mail.. jjgaracia@malaga.es

University School of Nursing — Ronda
Prof. Juan Bosco Trigueros

tel.: +34 952 133257 =

e-mail: boscoronda@gmail.com
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UNIVERSIDAD Servicio de Relaciones Internacionales y Cooperacion
DE MALAGA

INSTITUTIONAL CONTACT DETAILS

| UNIVERSIDAD DE MALAGA

Erasmus ID Code / EUC Number
E MALAGAO1 / 28699

Head of Institution

Prof. Dr. Adelaida De la Calle Martin (E-mail: rectora@uma.es )
- Rector of the University

Erasmus Institutional Coordinator

Pedro Farias Batlle

Vice-Rector of Communication and International Promotion
Tel.;+34 952 134348

Fax:+34 952 132971

vrcom@uma.es

International Office

Head of the International Relations Office

Ricardo del Milagro Pérez

Tel.:+34 952 137860

Fax:+34 952 132971

rdmilagro@uma.es

Servicio de Relaciones Internacionales y Cooperacion
Aulario Rosa de Galvez

Bulevar Louis Pasteur, 35

Campus de Teatinos

29071 Malaga

Contact for outgoing students / bilateral agreements / STA/ STT

Lilian Barranco Luque
Tel: +34 952 134144

Fax: +34 952 132971
E-mail: Ibarranco@uma.es

Contact for incoming students

M? Carmen Gonzalez Zorrilla

Tel: +34 952 134283

Fax: +34 952 132971 -
E-mail: mcgonzo@uma.es
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